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MONDAY, JUNE 26, 2000 CONTINUED 

1999 - 2000 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT 

014821 
018169 
018247 
018638 
018741 
018819 
018820 
018821 
019050 

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
BI INCORPORATED 
CITY AWNING CO INC 
SILVA, PETE 
JOHNSTON, CYNTHIA D 
FRANCIS, KEVIN C 
BI INCORPORATED 
BI INCORPORATED . 
DIVERSION SERVICES INC 

1999 - 2000 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
000575 
000575 
000575 
000575 
000575 
000575 
001364 
002624 
002806 
004995 
005569 
006388 
009348 
010637 
010738 
010760 
011021 
011021 
011065 
011069 
011580 
012009 
012009 
012009 
012009 
012009 
012009 
012126 
012323 
012327 
012332 
012939 
013053 
013273 
013530 
013864 
014100 
014113 
014153 
014153 
014168 
014169 
014169 
014169 
014175 
014274 
014388 
014450 
014450 
014450 
014450 
014477 
014660 
014678 
014695 
014695 
014733 
014733 
014733 
014733 
014829 
014856 
014964 

AMERICAN PARKING INC 
AMERICAN PARKING INC 
AMERICAN PARKING INC 
AMERICAN PARKING INC 
AMERICAN PARKING INC 
AMERICAN PARKING INC 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHOTO FLASH INC 
CHURCH OF RESTORATION 
COHLMIA'S 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN 
BURGESS, KARRI J 
TIRE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
CENTER ON CHILD ABUSE 
INTEGRIS BAPTIST MEDICAL 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
OTA PIKEPASS CENTER 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
RASK, PAMELA SUE 
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES 
JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES 
HILLCREST HEALTH CARE 
DARBY INSTITUTIONAL SALES 
DARBY INSTITUTIONAL SALES 
DARBY INSTITUTIONAL SALES 
FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
DEPT ENVIRONMENT QUALITY 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
CLEARVIEW PRINTING CO INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
NATIONAL CHEMICALS INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 

MAINT. 
EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
CONTRACT 
EQUIP. 
EQUIP. 
AGREEMENT 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVIVES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TUIT. REIMB. 
TUIT. REIMB. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
EDUC.REIMB. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

64.25 
1,230.25 

120.00 
133.68 
26.03 

3,800.00 
1,296.75 
283.25 

7,388.98 

9.00 
9.00 
8.00 
7.00 
2.00 
5.00 

65.02 
64.15 

172.00 
8,283.67 

93.60 
9.59 

2,355.00 
2,642.50 
$,095.00 
385.00 
45.00 

4.88 
682.50 
262.50 
54.05 
25.50 
17.00 
17.00 
34.00 
17.00 
25.50 

4,712.50 
6,478.06 
2,500.00 
1,375.00 
720.70 
15.16 
54.30 
11.15 

136.13 
17.20 

3,542.50 
475.44 
203.76 
600.00 
31.00 
46.50 
5.65 

101.70 
298.50 
60.00 
85.00 
42.50 
43.50 
38.25 

1,100.00 
25.50 

738.00 
112.36 
169.50 
253.29 
58.50 
58.50 
83.43 

2,745.00 
18.40 
3.63 


